Resultatlista Kretsmasterskap, Mullvaden Skelleftea

C1

Namn
1 Safet Zekovic
2 Ola Lindgren
3 Saleh Kanani

C2

Namn
1 Elias Norstréom
2 Jimmy Ruljeff
3 Robin Fougstedt

C3

Namn
1 Fredrik Bergsten
2 Andreas Jonsson
3 Sven Carlsson
4 Patrik Frost
5 Jonas Jonsson
6 Borje Lundin

B2
Namn
1 Sven Berglund
2 Johan Morén
3 Allan Bergstrém
4 Peder Johansson

B3
Namn
1 Asa Edvinsson

A1

Klubb

Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF

Klubb
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF

Klubb
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Nysatra PK
Vannas PSK

Klubb

Nysétra PK
Norsjé PSK
Norsjé PSK
Nysétra PK

Klubb
Umeé PK

Klass
C1
C1
C1

Klass
C2
C2
C2

Klass
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

Klass
B2
B2
B2
B2

Klass
B3

Kortnr
50483
52540
50473

36995
44134
41850

50479
44130
2687

6432
43672

12022
38197
4485

32315

38738

S1
42
46
40

S1
39
46
39

s1
47
45
47
43
44
45

S1
46
42
42
39

S1
45

S2
43
42
42

S2
46
46
42

S2
48
47
49
47
47
45

S2
39
41
42
40

s2
44

s3
44
42
42

S3
48
46
42

s3
47
49
48
47
45
44

S3
42
43
47
44

S3
43

S4
47
45
36

S4
45
46
36

s4
48
47
45
49
44
45

S4
48
49
42
45

S4
45

S5
42
43
44

S5
42
39
43

S5
45
46
50
41
46
45

S5
45
46
42
43

S5
48

S6
44
43
41

S6
45
45
42

S6
48
49
44
43
48
47

S6
43
45
43
42

S6
47

s7
46
44
39

S7
47
42
43

s7
48
48
47
48
43
44

S7
45
41
44
44

S7
48
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Summa
308
305
284

Summa
312
310
287

Summa
331
331
330
318
317
315

Summa
308
307
302
297

Summa
320
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Namn
1 Safet Zekovic
2 Saleh Kanani

A2

Namn
1 Allan Bergstrom
2 Johan Morén
3 Greger Karlsson
4 Bjorn Lundin
5 Elias Norstrom
6 Robin Fougstedt

A3

Namn
1 Lars Edvinsson
2 Fredrik Bergsten
3 Roger C Astrém
4 Borje Lundin
5 Sven Carlsson
6 Erik Marklund

Vet Y

Namn
1 Roger C Astrém
2 Conny Strém
3 Sven Berglund
4 Gunnar Johansson
5 Peder Johansson
6 Greger Karlsson

Vet A

Namn
1 Erik Marklund
2 Staffan Aberg

Klubb
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF

Klubb

Norsjo PSK
Norsjo PSK
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF

Klubb

Umeéa PK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Vannas PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK

Klubb
Skelleftea PSF
Rundviks PSK
Nysatra PK
Rénnskar PK
Nysatra PK
Bolidens PSK

Klubb
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF

Klass
A1
A1

Klass
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

Klass
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Klass
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY
VetY

Klass
Vet A
Vet A

50483
50473

4485
38197
4981

36995
41850

28978
50479
24795

2687
4973

24795
8244
12022
20396
32315
4981

4973
6429

S1
45
38

S1
47
40
42
38
30
26

S1
48
45
44
46
45
36

S1
47
46
47
42
43
43

S1
44
40

s2
40
34

S2
46
40
42
34
29
25

S2
46
48
43
46
48
37

S2
49
48
45
46
36
39

S2
43
44

S3
45
41

S3
37
46
37
37
34
29

S3
43
44
46
47
43
41

S3
45
47
43
45
39
37

S3
41
46

S4
46
40

s4
44
44
43
33
40
33

S4
47
47
49
45
42
42

S4
46
45
45
46
43
43

S4
44
44

S5
43
36

S5
43
39
44
34
37
30

S5
45
45
48
47
45
38

S5
49
46
47
44
43
46

S5
44
41

S6
44
43

S6
39
46
45
33
31
35

S6
44
47
46
44
47
47

S6
46
50
47
46
47
43

S6
42
37

S7
43
39

s7
44
44
32
41
41
33

S7
49
46
45
45
45
42

S7
46
45
42
47
43
30

S7
45
43

Summa
306
271

Summa
300
299
285
250
242
211

Summa
322
322
321
320
315
283

Summa
328
327
316
316
294
281

Summa
303
295
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